Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

15

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: October 3, 2023

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Lenny Fink

2nd

Saul Rothzeid

3rd

Chuck Martin

4th

Lorren Zink

5th

Betty Saiz

6th

Susan Laflamme

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:20 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

4:00

Entry

23

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: October 3, 2023

Hold'Em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Bob Keim

2nd

Tim Maloney

3rd

Ken Warren

4th

Adam Bona

5th

Gary Lasch

6th

Bill Harvey

7th

Drew Leach

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
NO INFORMATION PROVIDED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

9 am

Entry

6

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: October 4, 2023

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Tom Luchetti

2nd

Mike Masell

3rd

Bill Conklin

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
11:50 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

10 am

Entry

8

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: October 4, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Terry Praefke

2nd

NO NAME OR CAM #

3rd

Gene Bianchi

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
1PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

4 PM

Entry

15

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: October 4, 2023

Hold'Em NO LIMIT

WINNERS

1st

Judy Rosiek

2nd

Bob Kiem

3rd

Gary Lasch

4th

Sandy Sirull

5th

Lane Roehl

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -5
7:55 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4 pm

Entry

17

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: October 5, 2023

Hold'em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Jake Groh

2nd

Don Gunderson

3rd

Dan Williams

4th

Haydee LaBreche

5th

Wayne Edsall

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:50 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: October 5, 2023
Time 4:30 pm
Entry 22 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Charlie Smith

2nd Bobbi Luher

3rd Adam Bona

4th John Luher

5th Cindy Olson

6th Kurt Lauffer

7th Bruce Rebout

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
NO TIME ENTERED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 pm

Entry

10

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

SOctober 6, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Barry Shomer

2nd

Gene Bianchi

3rd

Terry Praefke

4th

Bob Keim

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:20 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Saturday

Time

9:00

Entry

7

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

25,000

Date: October 7, 2023

HOLD'EM DEEP STACK

WINNERS

1st

Haydee LaBreche

2nd

Elaine Lombardo

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
1:10 PM




